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OP 2Â° PRIMAVERA NAPOLI (0502014B)
NAPOLI - 17-03-2005 - 21-04-2005

Torneo OP 2Â° PRIMAVERA NAPOLI 0502014B

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 17-03-2005 - 21-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 1N Borrelli Salvatore       ITA CAM SA 0 0 1970 M 124200

7 2S Chiummo Sergio           ITA CAM NA 1436 0 0 1972 M 121000

1 NC Cioffi Andrea            ITA CAM NA 1410 0 0 1981 M

5 NC Cusano Daniele           ITA CAM NA 1455 0 0 1979 M 118752

10 2N Della Pietra Antonio     ITA VEN BL 1521 0 0 1965 M 124073

4 NC Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA CAM NA 1449 0 0 1989 M 114092

14 NC Gargano Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1416 0 0 1953 M 124805

6 3N Gatta Ferdinando         ITA CAM NA 1465 0 0 1952 M 120994

8 NC Iannaccone Fabrizio      ITA CAM NA 1425 0 0 1969 M 121918

2 1S Nacciarone Guido         ITA CAM NA 1444 0 0 1947 M 108766

12 1N Nardiello Luigi          ITA CAM NA 0 0 1974 M 124544

3 NC Parma Vittorio           ITA CAM NA 1401 0 0 1990 M 110225

13 NC Romano Enrico            ITA CAM NA 1269 0 0 1968 M 124545

9 NC Vannini Aldo             ITA CAM NA 1488 0 0 1955 M 122717
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 2S Chiummo Sergio           ITA 1436 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 121000

1 NC Cioffi Andrea            ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1981 M

5 NC Cusano Daniele           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1979 M 118752

10 2N Della Pietra Antonio     ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1965 M 124073

4 NC Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1989 M 114092

14 NC Gargano Antonio          ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 124805

6 3N Gatta Ferdinando         ITA 1465 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1952 M 120994

8 NC Iannaccone Fabrizio      ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 121918

2 1S Nacciarone Guido         ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1947 M 108766

3 NC Parma Vittorio           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 110225

13 NC Romano Enrico            ITA 1269 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1968 M 124545

9 NC Vannini Aldo             ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1955 M 122717
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